

Joyous Montessori Speaks About the Importance of Proper Childhood Development and Socialization

In a recent interview, the founder of Joyous Montessori, Vandana Semwal, shared the vision of the school and the lengths it takes to educate students

KELLER, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, June 5, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The founder and owner of Joyous Montessori, Vandana Semwal, recently spoke on behalf of the school in an interview with <u>Thrive Global</u>. She shared various insights as well as the importance of proper childhood development and socialization.



Joyous Montessori featured in exclusive online interview.

Following the Montessori philosophy,

Joyous Montessori provides children with valuable early education. Each location is independently owned and operated. Locations have trained and certified staff members that are passionate about children and focus on quality care.

In the interview, Vandana Semwal shared how Joyous Montessori has supported staff members throughout the COVID-19 pandemic.

"Employees are the most important component for any business to succeed, care for your employees and they will help you grow," said Mrs. Semwal.

"We did not let go any employee during the COVID-19 virus situation despite the low attendance of children in the school."

She also shared how Joyous Montessori is working to make the world a better place through education.

"Children of today will be the leaders of tomorrow and we are doing our part by giving them a

good education so that they become responsible citizens of the world," she said.

For more information, please visit joyousmontessori.com.

About Joyous Montessori

Joyous Montessori is a unique school that provides children with early education based on the Montessori philosophy. The school currently has locations in Keller, Lewisville, and Fort Worth, Texas. Each location is independently owned and operated and has trained and certified staff members that are passionate about children and focus on quality care. Joyous Montessori strives to motivate each child to explore his or her full potential with quality materials and curriculum as well as an extensive enrichment program that addresses the children's emotional, physical, and social needs. The organization envisions growing and expanding to partner with like-minded families and professionals who are passionate about children and love to make a difference in their lives through wholesome education.

Vandana Semwal Joyous Montessori +1 817-431-6661 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/518744710

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.